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AT&T BUSINESS LOCAL CALLING (Cont’d)

G. PRICES (Cont’d)

1.

Service Elements (Cont’d)

Month-to-Month Prices:

Vertical Features Listed in B.9, per
feature, per line

Option C Local Usage Per Minute Of
Use Charge in Excess of 150 Minutes

Option D Local Usage Per Minute Of
Use Charge

Milwaukee, Kenosha, Menomonee
Falls, Racine, & Waukesha Exchange
monthly discount per line, Option A, as
Defined in B.17

Milwaukee, Kenosha, Menomonee
Falls, Racine, & Waukesha Exchange
monthly discount per line, Option B, as
Defined in B.17

Option A
Option B
Option C/'
Option D'

Monthly Rate
$3.00

$0.024

$0.030

$3.00/%

$6.0072/

$425.00
425.00
425.00
425.00

/1/ Effective September 1, 2014, “Block of Time 150” (Option C) and “Measured” (Option D) are not
available for new Business Local Calling installations, and existing Option C and D agreements
may not be renewed. Existing Option C and D customers may continue with these options on
existing lines. Existing customers that reach the end of their current term may select from available
term offers or choose month-to-month rates.

/2] For lines newly subscribed to this Option on or after June 1, 2010, this rate applies to local usage
minutes of use in excess of the first 30 minutes per month.
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